
Final 

Position Last Name First Name

Day One 

Raw 

Weight Total Fish Fish Alive Dead Fish Penalties Lunker

Total 

Adjusted 

Weight

1 Skirment Jon 14.35 5 5 0 0 14.35

2 Sweers Kyle 14.04 5 5 0 0 7.26 14.04

3 James Matt 13.60 5 5 0 0 13.60

4 Austin Tyler 12.15 5 5 0 0 12.15

5 Manley Bob 12.02 5 5 0 0 12.02

6 Keller Kurt 11.51 5 5 0 0 11.51

7 Wittman Bill 11.38 5 5 0 0 11.38

8 Kalpin Nate 11.25 5 5 0 0 11.25

9 Brown Rod 10.92 5 5 0 0 10.92

10 Harold Mark 10.40 5 5 0 0 10.40

11 Livingston Dave 9.89 5 5 0 0 9.89

12 Valle TJ 9.74 5 5 0 0 9.74

13 Keller Todd 9.69 5 5 0 0 9.69

14 Patane Dan 9.63 5 5 0 0 9.63

15 Cerasuolo Dom 9.56 5 5 0 0 9.56

16 Bush Rich 9.24 5 5 0 0 9.24

17 Levine Steve 8.19 3 3 0 0 8.19

18 Blom Fred 7.89 5 5 0 0 7.89

19 Mackaravitz Dylan 7.69 4 4 0 0 7.69

20 Walker Doug 7.44 4 4 0 0 7.44

21 Ratcliffe Fred 6.28 4 4 0 0 6.28

22 Caldwell Paul 6.11 4 4 0 0 6.11

23 Vyverberg Wes 5.76 3 3 0 0 5.76

24 Kinnear Kevin 3.60 2 2 0 0 3.60

25 Muhs Tyler 3.14 2 2 0 0 3.14

26 Gartz Terry 2.97 2 2 0 0 2.97

Bianchi Jim 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Browe Rob 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Brown Sean 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Calabrese Rich 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Damtoft Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Diamond Merritt 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Ferrante Matt 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Forte Dalton 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Haley Tom 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Josselyn Don 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Kleinman Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Levy Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Livote Liane 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

McEneany Bob 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Noni Tige 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Norton John 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

O'Brien Chris 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Palazzo Angelo 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Palazzo Dan 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Rogers Will 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Roman Orlando 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Sacheli Ray 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Shamp Jim 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Talbot Dalton 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Talbot Devon 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Weber Andrew 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Zajac Rich 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Zaremski Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00



Final Standings Last Name First Name Erie 1 Erie 2 Cayuga Conesus Chaumont 1 Chaumont 2 Sodus Keuka Total AOTY

1 Bianchi Jim 21.04 23.31 19.31 14.96 17.97 16.99 16.30 0.00 129.88 129.88

2 Harold Mark 21.60 20.50 13.20 14.80 17.33 19.59 12.60 10.40 130.02 119.62

3 Brown Rod 21.08 19.68 15.60 14.49 12.61 18.08 14.05 10.92 126.51 115.59

4 Valle TJ 19.22 21.00 17.21 15.07 15.27 16.40 11.18 9.74 125.09 115.35

5 Livingston Dave 14.89 18.92 13.99 17.13 15.01 20.20 10.14 9.89 120.17 110.28

6 Zaremski Jake 19.98 19.90 15.82 8.01 12.19 19.63 12.07 0.00 107.60 107.60

7 Austin Tyler 19.60 21.00 11.48 7.32 18.19 16.42 8.56 12.15 114.72 107.40

8 Patane Dan 18.99 23.16 13.54 7.37 13.63 14.89 10.41 9.63 111.62 104.25

9 Rogers Will 22.05 24.33 17.74 12.87 10.69 16.20 0.00 0.00 103.88 103.88

10 James Matt 15.89 8.98 14.02 14.16 18.50 15.37 12.16 13.60 112.68 103.70

11 Wittman Bill 16.57 16.37 12.55 12.14 8.19 12.43 21.29 11.38 110.92 102.73

12 Kalpin Nate 17.94 18.75 16.54 12.30 16.66 6.81 6.42 11.25 106.67 100.25

13 Bush Rich 16.01 16.04 15.07 6.16 15.72 15.60 11.92 9.24 105.76 99.60

14 Skirment Jon 14.82 20.42 0.00 4.76 19.92 18.41 6.12 14.35 98.80 98.80

15 Sweers Kyle 16.88 15.70 15.76 0.00 14.18 19.04 0.00 14.04 95.60 95.60

16 Vyverberg Wes 17.71 19.05 15.14 7.04 16.56 14.31 5.06 5.76 100.63 95.57

17 Ferrante Matt 18.85 17.36 13.62 7.93 15.73 13.27 6.38 0.00 93.14 93.14

18 Keller Kurt 0.00 17.11 9.99 10.62 16.34 13.00 12.94 11.51 91.51 91.51

19 Levine Steve 19.10 19.48 10.86 5.78 13.46 13.67 6.61 8.19 97.15 91.37

20 Noni Tige 9.34 18.26 15.52 12.51 11.87 10.32 9.58 0.00 87.40 87.40

21 Walker Doug 15.66 13.33 10.93 11.48 0.00 15.42 12.88 7.44 87.14 87.14

22 Caldwell Paul 17.67 18.12 12.24 4.52 18.66 0.00 8.72 6.11 86.04 86.04

23 Ratcliffe Fred 16.62 19.29 8.78 9.59 11.79 10.60 6.02 6.28 88.97 82.95

24 Keller Todd 16.84 19.11 0.00 0.00 11.23 8.91 16.12 9.69 81.90 81.90

25 Cerasuolo Dom 14.28 20.91 9.66 3.91 11.75 4.64 5.63 9.56 80.34 76.43

26 Muhs Tyler 22.49 17.56 3.55 2.38 9.35 12.70 0.00 3.14 71.17 71.17

27 O'Brien Chris 22.76 23.13 17.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.55 63.55

28 Blom Fred 0.00 0.00 10.82 14.34 14.11 13.08 0.00 7.89 60.24 60.24

29 Zajac Rich 0.00 19.72 0.00 7.26 16.18 10.95 2.39 0.00 56.50 56.50

30 Manley Bob 7.12 11.47 0.00 5.01 5.70 9.58 3.36 12.02 54.26 54.26

31 Shamp Jim 18.66 17.10 12.72 3.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.45 52.45

32 Haley Tom 0.00 17.26 0.00 0.00 18.30 14.61 0.00 0.00 50.17 50.17

33 Brown Sean 15.15 17.23 17.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.01 50.01

34 Damtoft Drew 16.62 18.19 14.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.32 49.32

35 Mackaravitz Dylan 0.00 13.41 5.21 8.04 0.00 0.00 12.80 7.69 47.15 47.15

36 Diamond Merritt 16.38 7.90 2.99 3.68 4.50 6.60 2.98 0.00 45.03 45.03

37 Gartz Terry 10.63 15.32 10.00 2.11 0.00 0.00 2.84 2.97 43.87 43.87

38 Calabrese Rich 0.00 0.00 10.15 0.00 14.52 14.46 0.00 0.00 39.13 39.13

39 Roman Orlando 16.15 0.00 13.66 4.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.69 34.69

40 Kinnear Kevin 16.80 12.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 33.36 33.36

41 Kleinman Jack 14.55 17.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.78 31.78

42 Livote Liane 0.00 5.56 6.05 3.31 11.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60 26.60

43 Browe Rob 0.00 0.00 1.40 4.23 4.05 11.28 0.00 0.00 20.96 20.96

44 Talbot Devon 19.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14 19.14

45 Sacheli Ray 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.32 0.00 0.00 4.33 0.00 17.65 17.65

46 Forte Dalton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 10.75 0.00 0.00 14.65 14.65

47 Talbot Dalton 13.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.07 13.07

48 Weber Andrew 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32 11.32

49 Levy Ben 3.31 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.08 11.08

50 Josselyn Don 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.11 5.11

51 Palazzo Dan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 2.33 2.33

52 McEneaney Bob 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

53 Norton John 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54 Palazzo Angelo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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